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Permobil back support systems represent the leading edge in innovative, 

customizable wheelchair back supports. Our full line of products ensure the 

ideal fit for every user. From general use to a complete custom system, our 

back supports offer seating solutions as unique as the individual using them.

Back supports
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Spacer fabric
Made from durable, vapor-permeable polyester for superior 
breathability.

Diamond Spacer
3mm thick, 100% polyester diamond spacer fabric is designed to 
be breathable and allow for optimal immersion.

Heavy duty cover
Multidirectional stretch, fluid-resistant fabric for protection 
against incontinence.

Standard cover
Multidirectional stretch fabric designed for comfort and optimal 
immersion.

Reflective piping 
Comfort back supports and cushions feature reflective piping 
that returns light to its source, enhancing visibility and 
promoting safety.

GlideWear™ 
An optional upgrade for Comfort cushions and Comfort Unite 
Back Supports and BodiLink accessories, GlideWear technology 
reduces pressure injury risk while enhancing comfort.

Cover technology Hardware technology

Standard configuration (as shipped)

Each configuration has 
2” of depth adjustment

Showing depth range 
from center of cane 
clamp to the support 
surface (1.5” thick)

Flipped cane clamp

Flipped cane clamp & angle/depth bracket

Flipped 90° bracket & cane clamp

Flipped 90° bracket 

Cane tube center line

Fit
Cane clamp 

Fits expanded size range of 3/4”, 7/8”, 1”, and 1 1/8” diameter 
tubing, and the clamp only requires 1 1/2” of space on each cane 
for mounting.

Industry leading rotational clamp strength 
Compass 4 = 250 lbs

Adjustability

45° bracket

90° bracket

Range of depth adjustability

Width and depth 
alignment marks

Recline 
locking 
bolts

High visibility 
touch point

Cane clamp 
locking screw

Recline adjustment 
bolt

Recline adjustment 
bolt

Reversible depth 
adjustment bolt

High visibility 
attachment point

Features

Compass® 4 hardware
Compass 4 hardware is strong, light weight, and independently 
adjustable in depth and angle of recline.

6.75”

Serrated teeth 
increase rotational 
strength

3/4” - 1 1/8”
adjustment 

range

Able to withstand 
250 lbs of 
rotational force 

10.25”

ROHO

Comfort

Comfort-Tek
Combines strength and softness with multi-directional stretch for 
a custom fit, while providing an easy-to-clean, infection-control 
and incontinence barrier.

Stretch-Air
Our Stretch-Air is designed to be breathable with multi-directional 
stretch for optimal immersion.

Note: All cover options shown are latex free.
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Angle adjustability

Width adjustability Isolated depth & recline adjustability

Adjustability

•	 Easy installation with 8" height adjustability

•	 Integrates the Comfort Unite, Embrace and Relief back 
supports when used with power seating systems:

•	 Permobil Corpus® 3G  
(PMB-PERMOBIL)

•	 Quantum TRU-Balance 3 or 4  
(PMB-QUANTUM)

•	 Quickie 3.7  

(PMB-QUICKIE)

•	 ROVI with Motion Concepts  
(PMB-ROVI)

•	 AVID Rehab  
(PMB-AVID)

•	 Seamlessly compatible with 
Permobil Corpus 3G seating 
system

•	 Easy installation with less 
than 1/4" loss of seat depth

•	 Part number (BS-PDMXXW)

Depth adjustability

Reversible depth adjustment bolt allows for easy access even in 
the flipped cane clamp configurations.

+3”/-3” width capabilities
*Not available on all configurations*

18° posterior 18° anterior

2” 2”

Compass Power Mount Bracket Permobil Direct Mount Hardware

Recline 
locking 

bolts

Recline 
adjustment 
bolt

Recline 
adjustment bolt

Reversible depth 
adjustment bolt

Hardware options
•	 Compass 4 Quick Release 2 Point  

•	 Compass 4 Fixed 2 Point

•	 Compass 4 Quick Release 4 Point  

•	 Compass 4 Fixed 4 Point

Back support technology

The BOA® dial

The BOA® Fit System 
Micro-adjustable

Each click of the BOA® dial offers one millimeter of precision 
fit adjustment.

Secure

Once the BOA® dial is locked into place, it stays in place.

Customizable fit

BOA® Technology delivers smooth, even adjustment with no 
pressure points for maximum comfort.

Convenient

The BOA® Fit System offers an adjustment solution free of messy 
straps, ratchets, and fasteners.

Pull to release tension Push to engage the system

Turn right to tighten

Moldable support
As a standard offering on all Unite and Embrace back 
supports, the aluminum stays are located inside the 
zippered cover, behind the foam cushion surface and are 
accessible for adjustments while the individual is seated.

ROHO® air inserts
Available on Unite 1 Wing, Unite 2 and Unite 3 back 
supports, these adjustable air cell inserts are located 
along the spinal area and/or laterals for additional skin 
protection and positioning.

Compass Power 
Mount Bracket

Permobil Direct 
Mount Hardware

Custom back supports
Custom configurations available on the Comfort Unite, Relief and Embrace. Choose from 
foams, foam-in-place, ROHO air cells and additional size offerings. 

E2617
Custom fabricated wheelchair back
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Weight capacity

≤ 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Comfort Unite 1 E2613/E2614
Positioning back

Comfort Unite 1 part number

U1-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Features
•	 2.25" of shell contour.

•	 Adjustable moldable stays to conform and support the back.

•	 Keyhole (in the shell) and stud strap (on the cover) 
attachments for secure fit.

•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum shell providing pelvic and 
scapular relief.

•	 Hardware quick install: easy adjustment for depth, height 
and angle while user is in chair.

•	 Compatible with Comfort Compass hardware, Power Mount 
hardware and Direct Mount hardware.

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Diamond Spacer; GlideWear 
upgrade available on Diamond Spacer

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W 26” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20 26 x 20
18” L 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18 26 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12

Weight capacity

≤ 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

26" – 28" wide 450 lbs

Dimensions

Width 12” – 26”, (2" increments)

Length 12” – 22”, (2" increments)

Contours 2.25”

Comfort Elements  E2611/E2612 
General use back

Comfort Elements part number

ELB-BSXXXXW16L

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XXXX to be replaced | XXXX = width in inches

Features
•	 Easily folds with wheelchair for transportation and storage

•	 Adjustable tension strapping system can accommodate for 
kyphosis and provide lumbar support

•	 1” foam provides a comfortable back support

•	 Back securely installs directly over wheelchair canes

•	 Steel D-Rings provide superior strength and durability

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Stretch Air 

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Weight capacity

All sizes 300 lbs

Dimensions

Width 15” – 21”, 22” – 25”

Length 16"

Comfort Visco Back E2611/E2612 
General use back

Comfort Visco part number

VB-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Features
•	 Visco foam to redistribute pressure and create a 

supportive fit

•	 Three layer foam construction

•	 Lightweight and durable aluminum shell

•	 Compatible with head support and laterals

•	 Comfort Compass® hardware allows for easy height, depth 
and angle adjustment

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Stretch-Air

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14

Dimensions

Width 16” – 24”, (2" increments)

Length 14” – 22”, (2" increments)
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Comfort Unite 2 E2615/E2616
Positioning back, Posterior

Comfort Unite 2 part number

U2-BSXXWYYL

U2R-BSXXWYYL With ROHO insert

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Features
•	 4" of shell contour.

•	 Adjustable moldable stays to conform and support the back.

•	 Keyhole (in the shell) and stud strap (on the cover) 
attachments for secure fit.

•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum shell providing pelvic and 
scapular relief.

•	 Hardware quick install: easy adjustment for depth, height 
and angle while user is in chair.

•	 ROHO insert option along the spinal area.

•	 Compatible with Comfort Compass hardware, Power Mount 
hardware and Direct Mount hardware

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Diamond Spacer; GlideWear 
upgrade available on Diamond Spacer 

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12

Standard sizes with ROHO insert

14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14

Weight capacity

≤ 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Dimensions

Width 12” – 24”, (2" increments)

Length 12” – 22”, (2" increments)

Contours 4”

Comfort Unite 3 E2620/E2621 
Positioning back support, Planar with lateral supports 

Comfort Unite 3 part number

U3-BSXXWYYL

U3R-BSXXWYYL With ROHO insert

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Features
•	 6.5" of shell contour.

•	 Adjustable moldable stays to conform and support the back.

•	 Keyhole (in the shell) and stud strap (on the cover) 
attachments for secure fit.

•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum shell providing pelvic and 
scapular relief.

•	 ROHO insert option along the spine and in laterals.

•	 Hardware quick install: easy adjustment for depth, height 
and angle while user is in chair.

•	 Compatible with Comfort Compass hardware, Power Mount 
hardware and Direct Mount hardware.

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Diamond Spacer; GlideWear 
upgrade available on Diamond Spacer

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14

Standard sizes with ROHO insert

16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16

Weight capacity

≤ 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Dimensions

Width 14” – 24”, (2" increments)

Length 14” – 22”, (2" increments)

Contours 6.5”
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Comfort Unite 1 Wing E2620/E2621 
Positioning back, Posterior

Comfort Unite 1 Wing part number

U1W5-BSXXWYYL  (5" WING)

U1W7-BSXXWYYL  (7" WING)

U1W5R-BSXXWYYL  (5" WING) With ROHO insert

U1W7R-BSXXWYYL  (7" WING) With ROHO insert

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Features
•	 2.25" of shell contour, available with 5" or 7" deep wing.

•	 Adjustable moldable stays to conform and support the back.

•	 Keyhole (in the shell) and stud strap (on the cover) 
attachments for secure fit.

•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum shell providing pelvic and 
scapular relief.

•	 ROHO insert option along the spinal area. 

•	 Hardware quick install: easy adjustment for depth, height 
and angle while user is in chair.

•	 Compatible with Comfort Compass hardware, Power Mount 
hardware and Direct Mount hardware.

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek or Diamond Spacer; GlideWear 
upgrade available on Diamond Spacer

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Unite 1 Wing 5" standard sizes

12" W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 12 x18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12" L 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x12 18 x12

Unite 1 Wing 7" standard sizes

12" W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 12 x18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12" L 16 x12 18 x12

Unite 1 Wing 5" standard sizes with ROHO insert

14" W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14" L 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14

Unite 1 Wing 7" standard sizes with ROHO insert

14" W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14" L 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14

Weight capacity

≤ 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Dimensions

Width 12” – 24”, (2" increments)

Length 12” – 22”, (2" increments)

Contours 2.25" with 5” or 7" wing

Dimensions

Width 14” – 20”, (2" increments)

Length 10” – 22”, (2" increments)

Comfort Relief E2615 
Positioning back, Posterior lateral

Features
•	 The open back design gives the ability to off-load the 

pressure typically seen on spinal deformities through the 
back shell opening.

•	 With the BOA® Fit System, equal and stable pressure 
distribution is accomplished in an “off the shelf”  
back design.

•	 Updated cover design and 3-layer foam construction.

•	 BodiLink® and hardware are optional and available.

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek and Diamond Spacer

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W

22” L 14 x 22 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16
14” L 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12 20 x 12
10” L 14 x 10 16 x 10 18 x 10 20 x 10

Weight capacity

14”- 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

Pressure redistribution properties

THE BOA® dial
See page 6 for details.

Peak 
pressure 
regions

Traditional back support

Tighten BOA® 
Closure System 
for additional 
support

Create even 
pressure
along entire 
back

Loosen BOA® 
Closure System 
to accommodate 
deformities 
and allow for 
immersion through 
the shell

Comfort Relief back support

Comfort Relief part number

R-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Comfort Relief head support bracket

Back support width Part number

14W BL-HS-AR14W

16W BL-HS-AR16W

18W BL-HS-AR18W

20W BL-HS-AR20W
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Comfort Embrace part number

E-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Comfort Embrace E2613 / E2614
Positioning back, Posterior

Features
•	 Integrated wings attach to a planar aluminum back 

support shell and are adjustable for angle, height, and 
up to a total of 3” of width for standard wings and 1.5” for 
pediatric wings.

•	 Moldable stays included for positioning, support and 
pressure redistribution for a variety of spinal curvatures 
and changes in conditions.

•	 Updated cover design and 2 layer foam construction.

•	 Comes with integrated chest harness strap guides.

•	 Durable aluminum shell comes with pre-drilled 2” x 1” 
head support hole pattern for BodiLink Head Support.

•	 Compatible with lateral trunk support hardware. A total 
of 11” of pad width adjustment (5.5” per side) & over 5” of 
height adjustment. 

•	 Cover options: Comfort-Tek and Diamond Spacer

•	 Available as a custom back through Comfort Designs.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back and hardware, 6 months for cover

Standard sizes

10” W 12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 10 x 14 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 10 x 12 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12
10” L 10 x 10 12 x 10 14 x 10 16 x 10

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension of the support from bottom to top edge.
*24” Wide back supports require 4 Point hardware or Power Mount hardware.
*Power Mount hardware not available on 10”W or 10”L back supports.
*4 Point hardware not available on 10” L if using head support.

Weight capacity

10” - 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Weight capacity

All sizes 265 lbs
ROHO Agility Active Aluminum part number

AG2-WWLLF-2A Minimum contour

AG3-WWLLF-2A Mid contour

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

WW & LL to be replaced | WW = width & LL = length in inches

ROHO· Agility Active Aluminum ​ E2620/E2621
Positioning back, planar with 

lateral supports

Features
•	 Adjustable hardware includes tough, durable Zytel® discs 

that ratchet and lock into the aluminum shell​.

•	 The adjustable discs rotate independently providing 15° of 
forward and rearward angle adjustment in 5° increments. 

•	 The shell can be flipped to accommodate individual body 
types.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back shell & hardware, 6 months 

cover warranty

Standard sizes

14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W

10” L 10x14 10x15 10x16 10x17 10x18
8” L 8x14 8x15 8x16 8x17 8x18

Dimensions

Width 14" - 18" (1" increments)

Length 8", 10" 

Contours Min: 3" ; Mid: 4"

Weight capacity

All sizes 265 lbs

ROHO Agility Active Carbon part number

AG2-WWLLA-2CB Minimum contour

AG3-WWLLA-2CB Mid contour

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

WW & LL to be replaced | WW = width & LL = length in inches

ROHO Agility Active Carbon E2620/E2621
Positioning back, planar with 

lateral supports

Features
•	 Flat-weave carbon fiber composition lays closer together to 

increase its strength while remaining lightweight. 

•	 Adjustable hardware includes tough, durable Zytel discs 
that ratchet and lock into the aluminum shell. 

•	 The adjustable discs rotate independently providing 15° of 
forward and rearward angle adjustment in 5° increments. 

•	 Includes adjustable air insert along spinal area.

•	 The shell can be flipped to accommodate individual body 
types.

•	 Warranty: 5 years back shell & hardware, 6 months 

cover warranty

Standard sizes

14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W

16” L 16x14 16x15 16x16 16x17 16x18
13” L 13x14 13x15 13x16 13x17 13x18
10” L 10x14 10x15 10x16 10x17 10x18

Dimensions

Width 14" - 18" (1" increments)

Length 10", 13", 16" 

Contours Min: 3" ; Mid: 4"

Dimensions

Width 10” – 24”, (2" increments)

Length 10” – 22”, (2" increments)
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Comfort Unite LTS part number

U1LTS-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Weight capacity

10” - 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Back supports with included trunk supports
Lateral trunk support options
4” D x 3” L  (LAT-4D3L-COMFORT-TEK or LAT-4D3L-STRETCH-AIR)

5” D x 4” L  (LAT-5D4L-COMFORT-TEK or LAT-5D4L-STRETCH-AIR)

6” D x 4” L  (LAT-6D4L-COMFORT-TEK or LAT-6D4L-STRETCH-AIR)

7” D x 5” L  (LAT-7D5L-COMFORT-TEK or LAT-7D5L-STRETCH-AIR)

Lateral trunk support option can be selected by adding the (part number) to the 
Comfort Unite 1 LTS, Comfort Relief LTS or Comfort Embrace LTS part number.

•	 Lateral trunk supports (LTS) are constructed with moldable 
stainless steel and protective foam.

•	 Maximum distance between two lateral supports is equal to the 
width of the wheelchair. Minimum distance between two lateral 
supports is 8” less than the width of the wheelchair.

•	 Lateral trunk supports have up to 8” of width adjustment (4” per 
pad) and 1.5” depth adjustment each.

•	 Lateral trunk supports are available in four different sizes: extra 
small, small, medium, and large.

•	 Fixed lateral hardware comes standard.

•	 Extra lateral hardware links available to provide optimal contact 
with the user.

Comfort Unite 1 LTS E2620/E2621
Positioning back, 

Planar with lateral supports

Standard sizes

14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W

22” L 14 x 22 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16
14” L 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12 20 x 12

Comfort Relief head support bracket

Back support width Part number

14W BL-HS-AR14W

16W BL-HS-AR16W

18W BL-HS-AR18W

20W BL-HS-AR20W

Weight capacity

14”- 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

Comfort Relief LTS E2620
Positioning back, 

Planar with lateral supports

Comfort Embrace LTS E2620 / E2621
Positioning back, 

Planar with lateral supports

Comfort Relief LTS part number

RLTS-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Comfort Embrace LTS part number

ELTS-BSXXWYYL

*Length (L) refers to the actual size dimension from bottom to top edge

XX & YY to be replaced | XX = width & YY = length in inches

*See page 3 for hardware and cover options.

Standard sizes

10” W 12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 10 x 14 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 10 x 12 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12
10” L 10 x 10 12 x 10 14 x 10 16 x 10

Weight capacity

10” - 18” wide 250 lbs

20” wide 300 lbs

22” wide 350 lbs

24” wide 400 lbs

Standard sizes

12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

22” L 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22
20” L 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20
18” L 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18
16” L 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16
14” L 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14 20 x 14
12” L 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12 18 x 12



Cushions

 Permobil cushions are engineered and designed to provide superior pressure 

relief and positioning to accommodate a wide range of seating requirements. 

The utilization of several patented technologies allows users to experience 

an unmatched level of comfort and independence designed to enhance their 

everyday lives.
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Shear reduction zone

Stability zone

Front of cushion

Dual-layer Shear Reduction Zone™

Greatly reducing the effects of shear forces, a known 

contributor to the breakdown of tissue.

Micro-climate control

GlideWear is lightweight, breathable and reduces moisture 
buildup for micro-climate control. 

Stability

Located under the bony prominences, it allows for micro-

movements without the deformation of tissue in the most 
at-risk areas.

Works in combination with the higher friction areas of the 
seating surface surrounding it, keeping the individual stable.

The pressure-relieving QuadraGel pack reduces heat build up. 
Four compartments evenly distribute gel under the seating 
surface.

GlideWear features

Constructed of a strong aluminum that is 
designed to be molded to add additional 
support where needed. Allows for on-site 
adjustments to effectively meet the needs of 
the individual.

The insert can be remolded to meet the 
changes in the individual's physical and 
functional needs.

Adjustable Technology Insert (ATI)

Seating dimensions QuadraGel®

A
E

D

B

C

150 mm

A – Seat thickness

B – Inferior thigh support 

thickness

C – Medial thigh support height

D – Lateral thigh support height

E – Pelvic contour height

*See instruction manual for proper utilization

ROHO Mosaic E2601
General use

Features
•	 Interconnected large air cells​.

•	 Available in six sizes.

•	 Cover options: Standard or Heavy Duty.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 1 year cushion​

Weight capacity

All sizes 315 lbs

Standard sizes

16” W 17” W 18” W 19” W 20” W

16” D 16x16 18x16
17” D 17x17
18” D 16x18 18x18 20x18

Dimensions

Cell height 2.5 – 3”

Mosaic part numbers

Cover style Standard cover Heavy duty cover

MOSWWDDCA MOSWWDDHD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Elements with gel
E2601/E2602

General use

Features
•	 Non-skid flat bottom fabric with available hook and 

loop attachments (HOOK-KIT-4).

•	 Single layer foam construction contours to the user’s 
body reducing high pressure areas.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 5 years cushion

Standard sizes

16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

16” D 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16 24 x 16

18” D 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

20” D 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

Elements with gel part numbers

Seat thickness Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek
2” Seat thickness 46GS-WWDD-B 46G-WWDD-B

3” Seat thickness 463GS-WWDD-B 463G-WWDD-B
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

QuadraGel® 
The QuadraGel prevents gel 
migration and redistributes 
pressure for comfort.

Weight capacity

16” wide 250 lbs

18” wide 300 lbs

20” wide 350 lbs
22” wide & 
wider

400 lbs
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Standard sizes

16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

16” D 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16

18” D 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

20” D 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

Weight capacity

16” wide 250 lbs

18” wide 300 lbs

20” wide 350 lbs
22” wide & 
wider

400 lbs

Comfort Ascent E2603 / E2604
Skin protection

Dimensions

Seat thickness 4”

Inferior thigh  
support thickness 3”

Medial thigh 
support thickness 1”

Lateral thigh 
support height 1”

Pelvic contour height .5”

Comfort Support Pro 7 Series E2602
General use

Features
•	 Non-contoured molded foam surface allowing for easier 

transfers​.

•	 Coccyx relief to assist in offloading bony prominences​.

•	 Kwik strap loops around wheelchair canes to securely 
attach cushion during transfers.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover/ 5 years cushion

Features
•	 Tapered leg adductors increase in width near the back of 

the cushion to give support to the greater trochanters.

•	 Layered high resiliency foams, with an EVA foam bottom 
layer, create a soft and durable seating surface.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover/ 5 years cushion

Weight capacity

All sizes 750 lbs

Dimensions

Seat thickness 3.5”

Standard sizes

22” W 24” W 26” W 28” W 30” W

18” D 22 x 18 24 x 18 26 x 18 28 x 18 30 x 18

20” D 22 x 18 24 x 20 26 x 20 28 x 20 30 x 20

Support Pro 7 Series part number

53-WWDD-B Without QuadraGel

53G-WWDD-B With QuadraGel

WW & DD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Ascent part numbers

Cover style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek
AC-GS-WWDD AC-GF-WWDD

WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

*Odd sizes available in 1-inch increments.

ROHO AirLite® E2605
Positioning

Features
•	 Cover is fluid-resistant, machine washable and can be 

disinfected​.

•	 Lower anterior height for ease with transfers​.

•	 Non-adjustable ROHO Air Floatation air insert built into 
the cushion.

•	 Warranty:  6 months cover / 2 years cushion​

Weight capacity

All sizes 300 lbs

Dimensions

Cell heights 2" - 3.75”

Contoured foam Yes

AirLite part number

ALWWDDHD

WW & DD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Standard sizes

13” W 14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W 19” W 20” W

13” D 13 x 13

14” D 14 x 14

15” D 13 x 15 15 x 15

16” D 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16

17” D 15 x 17 17 x 17 19 x 17 20 x 17

18” D 16 x 18 17 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18

19” D 19 x 19

20” D 17 x 20 18 x 20

Curve® E2601/E2602
General use

Features
•	 Mild anti-thrust shelf promotes postural stability and 

helps prevent forward migration. 

•	 Medial thigh separator promotes postural alignment. 

•	 High density, molded foam increases surface area 
reducing potential peak pressure areas.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 5 years cushion

Weight capacity

12” wide & 
under 100 lbs

14” wide 150 lbs

16” wide 250 lbs

18” wide 300 lbs

20” wide 350 lbs

22” wide & 
wider 400 lbs

Dimensions

Seat thickness 3”

Inferior thigh 
support thickness 2.25”

Medial thigh 
support thickness 1”

Lateral thigh 
support height 1”

Pelvic contour height 1”

*Odd sizes available in 1-inch increments.

Curve part numbers

Cover style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek

Standard CU-SV-WWDD CU-FV-WWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Standard sizes

8” W 10” W 12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

8" D 8 x 8

10” D 8 x 10 10 x 10 12 x 10 14 x 10

12” D 8 x 12 10 x 12 12 x 12 14 x 12

14” D 10 x 14 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14

16” D 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16 24 x 16

18” D 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

20” D 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 2022 x 2024 x 20
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E2622 / E2623
Adjustable skin protection 

Features
•	 Pelvic loading area is adjustable to shape, weight, and 

changes in individual’s position over time.

•	 The air-filled cushion insert can be easily cleaned and 
disinfected. 

•	 Comes Sensor Ready for Smart Check® compatibility 

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 2 years cushion

ROHO Hybrid Elite SR® Single 
Compartment

Standard sizes

14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W 19” W 20” W 21” W 22” W 23” W 24” W

14” D 14 x 14

15” D 14 x 15 15 x 15 16 x 15

16” D 14 x 16 15 x 16 16 x 16 17 x 16 18 x 16

17” D 15 x 17 16 x 17 17 x 17 18 x 17 20 x 17

18” D 16 x 18 17 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

19” D

20” D 16 x 20 17 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

21” D

22” D 22 x 22

Hybrid Elite SR Single Compartment part numbers

Standard cover Heavy duty cover >20" Heavy duty cover <20"

1RHEWWDDC-SR 1RHEHELG-SR 1RHEHD-SR
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Smart Check part number

SMARTCHECK-01

Dimensions

Cell height 4.25"

Weight capacity

All sizes 500 lbs

Dimensions

Seat thickness 4.5”

Inferior thigh 
support thickness 3.5”

Abductor 5”

Comfort Saddle 7 Series E2608
Skin protection and positioning

Features
•	 Lateral and medial contours promote postural alignment 

and stability​.

•	 Optional QuadraGel pack to redistribute pressure for skin 
protection​.

•	 Coccyx relief to assist in offloading bony prominences​.

•	 Kwik strap loops around wheelchair canes to securely 
attach cushion during transfers.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover/ 5 years cushion

Weight capacity

All sizes 750 lbs

Standard sizes

22” W 24” W 26” W 28” W 30” W

18” D 22 x 18 24 x 18 26 x 18 28 x 18 30 x 18

20” D 22 x 18 24 x 20 26 x 20 28 x 20 30 x 20

Saddle 7 Series part number

53S-WWDD-B Without QuadraGel

53SG-WWDD-B With QuadraGel

WW & DD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = length in inches

E2622 / E2623
Adjustable skin protection 

Features
•	 Pelvic loading area, with dual compartments, is 

adjustable to shape, weight, and changes in individual’s 
position over time. ​

•	 Contoured foam base and air insert are fluid resistant​.

•	 Air-filled cushion insert can be easily cleaned and 
disinfected.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 2 years cushion

ROHO Hybrid Elite 
Dual Compartment

Standard sizes

14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W 19” W 20” W 21” W 22” W 23” W 24” W

14” D 14 x 14

15” D 15 x 15 16 x 15

16” D 14 x 16 15 x 16 16 x 16 17 x 16 18 x 16

17” D 15 x 17 16 x 17 17 x 17 18 x 17 20 x 17

18” D 16 x 18 17 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

19” D

20” D 16 x 20 17 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

21” D

22” D 22 x 22

Hybrid Elite Dual Compartment part numbers

Standard cover Heavy duty cover >20" Heavy duty cover <22"

2RHEWWDDC 2RHEWWDDHD 2RHEWWDDHDLG
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Dimensions

Cell height 4.25"

Weight capacity

All sizes 500 lbs
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E2622 / E2623
Adjustable skin protection 

Features
•	 Adjustable to shape, weight, and changes in an 

individual’s position over time​.

•	 Hydrostatic distribution of load across the entire 
contact area​.

•	 Provides immersion and envelopment for pressure 
redistribution​.

•	 SR:  Cushion is Sensor Ready™ for Smart Check, which 
can be easily attached and detached by means of quick 
disconnect.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 2 years cushion

ROHO Single Compartment

High profile standard cover sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W 14 W 15 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6 14 x 6 15 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7 14 x 7 15 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8 14 x 8 15 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9 14 x 9 15 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10 14 x 10 15 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11 14 x 11 15 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12 14 x 12 15 x 12

13 D 6 x 13 7 x 13 8 x 13 9 x 13 10 x 13 11 x 13 12 x 13 13 x 13 14 x 13 15 x 13

14 D 6 x 14 7 x 14 8 x 14 9 x 14 10 x 14 11 x 14 12 x 14 13 x 14 14 x 14 15 x 14

Single Compartment part numbers

Cushion style Standard cover Heavy duty cover

High profile 1RWWDDC 1RWWDDHD

Mid profile 1RWWDDMPC -

Low profile 1RWWDDLPC -

Sensor ready 
standard cover

Sensor ready heavy 
duty cover

High profile 1RWWDDH-CA-SR 1RWWDDH-CH-SR

Mid profile 1RWWDDM-CA-SR RWWDDM-CH-SR
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in cells

Dimensions

High profile cell height 4.25"

Mid profile cell height 3.25"

Low profile cell height 2.25”

High profile heavy duty cover sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W 14 W 15 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6 14 x 6 15 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7 14 x 7 15 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8 14 x 8 15 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9 14 x 9 15 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10 14 x 10 15 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11 14 x 11 15 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12 14 x 12 15 x 12

13 D 6 x 13 7 x 13 8 x 13 9 x 13 10 x 13 11 x 13 12 x 13 13 x 13 14 x 13 15 x 13

14 D 6 x 14 7 x 14 8 x 14 9 x 14 10 x 14 11 x 14 12 x 14 13 x 14 14 x 14 15 x 14

Smart Check part number

SMARTCHECK-01

Sizing key

Standard sizes

Made to order

High profile sensor ready sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W 14 W 15 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6 14 x 6 15 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7 14 x 7 15 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8 14 x 8 15 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9 14 x 9 15 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10 14 x 10 15 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11 14 x 11 15 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12 14 x 12 15 x 12

Low profile sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

Mid profile sensor ready sizes

7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

7 D 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7

8 D 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

Mid profile sizes

7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

7 D 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7

8 D 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

Note: These cushion sizes are not in inches, but in cells. Please view the cell conversion table on page 34, to see the sizing of cells to inches.
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E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection and positioning 

E2624
Adjustable skin protection and positioning 

E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection and positioning 

Features
•	 Provides stability and positioning for the pelvis 

and thighs with a unique ROHO air cell design and 
contoured foam base

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 3 years cushion

Features
•	 Adjustable to an individual's shape and weight​.

•	 Cushion can be easily cleaned and disinfected.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 2 years cushion

ROHO Hybrid Select

ROHO Dual Compartment

Standard sizes

14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W 19” W 20” W

14” D 14 x 14

15” D 15 x 15 16 x 15

16” D 14 x 16 15 x 16 16 x 16 17 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16

17” D 15 x 17 16 x 17 17 x 17 18 x 17 20 x 17

18” D 16 x 18 17 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18

19” D

20” D 16 x 20 17 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20

Hybrid Select part numbers

Standard cover

HSWWDDC
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Dimensions

Cell height 2.5" - 5.13" contoured

Weight capacity

All sizes 500 lbs

Dual Compartment part numbers

Cushion style Standard cover

High profile 2RWWDDC

Low profile 2RWWDDLPC
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in cells

Dimensions

High profile cell height 4.25"

Low profile cell height 2.25”

High profile sizes

8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W

8 D 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8

9 D 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9

10 D 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10

11 D 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11

12 D 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12

Low profile sizes

8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W

8 D 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8

9 D 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9

10 D 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10

11 D 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11

ROHO sizing key

Standard sizes

Made to order

Features
•	 ISOFLO Memory Control separates the cushion into 

quadrants which holds the pelvis left to right and front 
to back 

•	 Adjustable to shape, weight, and changes in individual’s 
position over time​.

•	 Hydrostatic distribution of load across the entire 
contact area​.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 3 years cushion

ROHO Quadtro Select®

High profile standard cover sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W 14 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6 14 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7 14 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8 14 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9 14 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10 14 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11 14 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12 14 x 12

13 D 6 x 13 7 x 13 8 x 13 9 x 13 10 x 13 11 x 13 12 x 13 13 x 13 14 x 13

14 D 6 x 14 7 x 14 8 x 14 9 x 14 10 x 14 11 x 14 12 x 14 13 x 14 14 x 14

High profile heavy duty cover sizes

6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W 14 W

6 D 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6 14 x 6

7 D 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7 14 x 7

8 D 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8 14 x 8

9 D 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9 14 x 9

10 D 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10 14 x 10

11 D 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11 14 x 11

12 D 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12 14 x 12

13 D 6 x 13 7 x 13 8 x 13 9 x 13 10 x 13 11 x 13 12 x 13 13 x 13 14 x 13

14 D 6 x 14 7 x 14 8 x 14 9 x 14 10 x 14 11 x 14 12 x 14 13 x 14 14 x 14

Low profile standard cover sizes

5 W 6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

6 D 5 x 6 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6

7 D 5 x 7 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7

8 D 5 x 8 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 5 x 9 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 5 x 10 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 5 x 11 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 5 x 12 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

Low profile heavy duty cover sizes

5 W 6 W 7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

6 D 5 x 6 6 x 6 7 x 6 8 x 6 9 x 6 10 x 6 11 x 6 12 x 6 13 x 6

7 D 5 x 7 6 x 7 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7 12 x 7 13 x 7

8 D 5 x 8 6 x 8 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 5 x 9 6 x 9 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 5 x 10 6 x 10 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 5 x 11 6 x 11 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 5 x 12 6 x 12 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

Mid profile standard cover sizes

7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W

7 D 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7

8 D 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8

9 D 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9

10 D 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10

11 D 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11

Mid profile heavy duty cover sizes

7” W 8” W 9” W 10” W 11” W

7” D 7 x 7 8 x 7 9 x 7 10 x 7 11 x 7

8” D 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8

9” D 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9

10” D 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10

11” D 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11

Quadtro Select part numbers

Cushion style Standard cover Heavy duty cover

High profile QSWWDDC QSWWDDHD

Mid profile QSWWDDMPC -

Low profile QSWWDDLPC -
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in cells

Dimensions

High profile cell height 4.25"

Mid profile cell height 3.25"

Low profile cell height 2.25”

Note: These cushion sizes are not in 
inches, but in cells. Please view the cell 
conversion table on page 34, to see the 
sizing of cells to inches. Note: These cushion sizes are not in inches, but in cells. Please view the cell conversion table on page 34, to see the sizing of cells to inches.
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E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection and positioning 

Features
•	 The pre-contoured cells of the cushion assist in guiding 

the pelvis into the center of the ischial well and the 
thighs into the leg channels.

•	 Adjustable to shape, weight, and changes in an 
individual’s position over time​.

•	 ISOFLO Memory Control separates the cushion into 
quadrants which holds the pelvis left to right and front 
to back​.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 3 years cushion

ROHO Contour Select®

Contour Select part numbers

Standard cover

CSWWDDC
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in cells

Enhancer part numbers

Standard cover

ENHWWDDC
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in cells

Dimensions

Cell height 2.25" - 4.25" contoured

Dimensions

Cell height 2.25" - 4.25" contoured

Contour Select sizes

7 W 8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W 12 W 13 W

8 D 7 x 8 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8 12 x 8 13 x 8

9 D 7 x 9 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9 12 x 9 13 x 9

10 D 7 x 10 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10 12 x 10 13 x 10

11 D 7 x 11 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11 12 x 11 13 x 11

12 D 7 x 12 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12 12 x 12 13 x 12

E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection and positioning 

Features
•	 Adjustable to shape, weight, and changes in an 

individual’s position over time​.

•	 Multiple cell heights & dual compartment system​.

•	 Offers the ability to hold the pelvis and the thighs while 
offering adjustable lateral stability​.

•	 Allows you to decrease the pressure under the ITs and 
enhance the lateral support along the greater trochanters.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 2 years cushion

ROHO Enhancer

ROHO sizing key

Standard sizes

Made to order

Enhancer sizes

8 W 9 W 10 W 11 W

8 D 8 x 8 9 x 8 10 x 8 11 x 8

9 D 8 x 9 9 x 9 10 x 9 11 x 9

10 D 8 x 10 9 x 10 10 x 10 11 x 10

11 D 8 x 11 9 x 11 10 x 11 11 x 11

12 D 8 x 12 9 x 12 10 x 12 11 x 12

Note: These cushion sizes are not in inches, but in cells. Please view 
the cell conversion table on page 34, to see the sizing of cells to inches.

Dimensions
16” x 14” and smaller

Zero  
Elevation

Anti- 
Thrust

Seat thickness 3” 2.75”

Inferior thigh support thickness 2.5” 3”

Medial thigh support height .75” .75”

Lateral thigh support height 1” 1”

Pelvic contour height 1” 1”

Dimensions
16” x 16” and larger

Zero  
Elevation

Anti- 
Thrust

Seat thickness 4.25” 3.75”

Inferior thigh support thickness 3” 3.75”

Medial thigh support height 1.25” 1.25”

Lateral thigh Support height 1.5” 1.5”

Pelvic contour height 1.5” 1.25”

E2607 / E2608
Skin protection & positioning

E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection & positioning

ATI insert

Features
•	 Deep lateral and medial leg contours promote postural 

alignment.

•	 Tapered leg adductors increase in width near back of 
cushion to give support to the greater trochanters.

•	 Two foam layers provide comfort and skin protection: 
a contoured molded base foam and a layer of memory 
foam.

•	 Non-skid bottom fabric with available hook and loop 
attachments (HOOK-KIT-4).

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 5 years cushion

Comfort Embrace 
& Comfort Embrace ATI

Zero Elevation Anti-Thrust

Available styles

Embrace ATI part numbers

Cushion style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek

Zero Elevation EM-SZM-WWDD EM-FZM-WWDD

Anti-Thrust EM-SAM-WWDD EM-FAM-WWDD

Stretch-Air +  
GlideWear

Comfort-Tek +  
GlideWear

Zero Elevation EM-SQZM-WWDD EM-FQZM-WWDD

Anti-Thrust EM-SQAM-WWDD EM-FQAM-WWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Standard sizes

10” W 12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

10” D 10 x 10 12 x 10 14 x 10

12” D 10 x 12 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12

14” D 10 x 14 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14

16” D 10 x 16 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16 24 x 16

18” D 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

20” D 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

22” D 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22

24” D 18 x 24 20 x 24 22 x 24 24 x 24

Embrace part numbers

Cushion style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek

Zero Elevation EM-SZ-WWDD EM-FZ-WWDD

Anti-Thrust EM-SA-WWDD EM-FA-WWDD

Stretch-Air +  
GlideWear

Comfort-Tek + Glide-
Wear

Zero Elevation EM-SQZ-WWDD EM-FQZ-WWDD

Anti-Thrust EM-SQA-WWDD EM-FQA-WWDD

Weight capacity

14” wide & under 200 lbs

16” wide 250 lbs

18” wide 300 lbs

20” wide 350 lbs

22” wide & wider 400 lbs

*Odd sizes available in 1-inch increments.
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ATI insert

Features
•	 Promote postural alignment with tapered adductors to 

support the greater trochanters and deep lateral and 
medial contours to assist with leg positioning.

•	 Quadra gel pack and coccyx relief cutout can assist 
with pressure reduction on the pelvis and spine.

•	 Non-skid bottom fabric with available hook and loop 
attachments (HOOK-KIT-4).

•	 ATI base can be remolded to meet changes in both 
physical and functional needs.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover / 5 years cushion

Zero Elevation Anti-Thrust

M2 ATI part numbers

Cushion style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek

Zero Elevation M2-SM-WWDD M2-FM-WWDD

Anti-Thrust M2-SAM-WWDD M2-FAM-WWDD

Stretch-Air +  
GlideWear

Comfort-Tek +  
GlideWear

Zero Elevation M2-SQM-WWDD M2-FQM-WWDD

Anti-Thrust M2-SQAM-WWDD M2-FQAM-WWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Available styles

Dimensions
16” x 14” and smaller

Zero  
Elevation

Anti- 
Thrust

Seat thickness 3” 2.75”

Inferior thigh support thickness 2.5” 3”

Medial thigh support height .75” .75”

Lateral thigh support height 1” 1”

Pelvic contour height 1” 1”

Standard sizes

10” W 12” W 14” W 16” W 18” W 20” W 22” W 24” W

10” D 10 x 10 12 x 10 14 x 10

12” D 10 x 12 12 x 12 14 x 12 16 x 12

14” D 10 x 14 12 x 14 14 x 14 16 x 14 18 x 14

16” D 10 x 16 12 x 16 14 x 16 16 x 16 18 x 16 20 x 16 22 x 16 24 x 16

18” D 12 x 18 14 x 18 16 x 18 18 x 18 20 x 18 22 x 18 24 x 18

20” D 14 x 20 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20 22 x 20 24 x 20

22” D 16 x 22 18 x 22 20 x 22 22 x 22 24 x 22

24” D 18 x 24 20 x 24 22 x 24 24 x 24

M2 & M2 ATI E2607 / E2608
Skin protection & positioning

E2624 / E2625
Adjustable skin protection & positioning

M2 part numbers

Cushion style Stretch-Air Comfort-Tek

Zero Elevation M2-S-WWDD M2-F-WWDD

Anti-Thrust M2-SA-WWDD M2-FA-WWDD

Stretch-Air +  
GlideWear

Comfort-Tek + Glide-
Wear

Zero Elevation M2-SQ-WWDD M2-FQ-WWDD

Anti-Thrust M2-SQA-WWDD M2-FQA-WWDD

Dimensions
16” x 16” and larger

Zero  
Elevation

Anti- 
Thrust

Seat thickness 4.25” 3.75”

Inferior thigh support thickness 3” 3.75”

Medial thigh support height 1.25” 1.25”

Lateral thigh Support height 1.5” 1.5”

Pelvic contour height 1.5” 1.25”

Weight capacity

14” wide & under 200 lbs

16” wide 250 lbs

18” wide 300 lbs

20” wide 350 lbs

22” wide & wider 400 lbs

*Additional sizes may be available, contact Customer Experience for details.

Comfort Custom Inception E2609
Custom fabricated seat cushion

Features
•	 A custom cushion built specifically for the individual.​

•	 Select from a combination of high quality foams, 
positioning accessories, gel and memory foam inserts and 
ROHO inserts.​

•	 Available in pediatric to bariatric sizes and everything in 
between​.

•	 Additional covers, options and accessories also available.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover/ 5 years cushion

Custom inception part number

C-C-XWXD

X & X to be replaced | XW = width & XD = depth in inches

Tru-Shape® E2609
Custom fabricated seat cushion

Features
•	 Custom molded seating solution with the width and depth 

designed to match an individuals shape and measurements. 

•	 Evenly distribute weight to reduce pressure points and 
enhance skin protection.

•	 Can accommodate for asymmetries and unique positioning 
needs.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 6 months cover/ 5 years cushion

Dimensions

Width 10" -28" (1" increments) 

Depth  10" - 28" (1" increments)

*Odd sizes available in 1-inch increments.
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ROHO cushion sizing guide
ROHO neoprene standard series cushion 
sizing chart

Number 
of cells

Fits wheelchair size
Actual 
cushion 
size

5 10" (22cm - 26.5cm) 9.75"

6 11 - 12" (26.5cm - 31cm) 11.5"

7 13" (31cm - 35cm) 13.25"

8 14 - 15" (35cm - 39.5cm) 14.75"

9 16 - 17" (39.5cm - 44cm) 16.5"

10 18 - 19" (44cm - 48.5cm) 18.25"

11 20 - 21" (48.5cm - 52.5cm) 20"

12 22" (52.5cm - 57cm) 21.75"

13 23 - 24" (57cm - 61cm) 23.5"

14 25" (61cm - 65.5cm) 25"

15 26 - 27" (65.5cm - 70cm) 26.75"

ROHO neoprene select series (with ISOFLO control) 
cushion sizing chart

Number 
of cells

Fits wheelchair size
Actual 
cushion 
width**

Actual 
cushion 
depth**

5 10" (22cm - 26.5cm) 11" 10"

6 11 - 12" (26.5cm - 31cm) 12.75" 11.75"

7 13" (31cm - 35cm) 14.5" 13.5"

8 14 - 15" (35cm - 39.5cm) 16" 15.25"

9 16 - 17" (39.5cm - 44cm) 17.75" 17"

10 18 - 19" (44cm - 48.5cm) 19.5" 18.5"

11 20 - 21" (48.5cm - 52.5cm) 21.25" 20.25"

12 22" (52.5cm - 57cm) 23" 22"

13 23 - 24" (57cm - 61cm) 24.5" 23.75"

14 25" (61cm - 65.5cm) 26.25" 25"
**Measured from edge of cushion base material not edge of cells

ROHO Mini-Max®

Dimensions

Height 1.25"

Average weight* 2.25 lb.

*Based on mid-sized cushioning device

Standard sizes

15” W 16” W 18” W 20” W

15” D 15 x 15

16” D 16 x 16 18 x 16

18” D 18 x 18 20 x 18

20” D 20 x 20

ROHO Pack-It
Features
•	 Adjustable, air-filled, cellular-design​.

•	 Neoprene surface intended for short-term cushioning 
needs. ​

•	 No weight limit yet the cushion must be properly sized to 
the individual.

•	 Warranty: 2 years

Features
•	 Adjustable, air-filled design intended as a supplemental 

seating surface. ​

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Lightweight and easy to carry​.

•	 Versatile use and excellent for sports, bathing, and travel.​

•	 Made of non-permeable neoprene (not made with natural 
rubber latex).

•	 Warranty: 2 years

Pack-It part number

PACKIT

Mini-Max part number

MINIWWDDC
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Dimensions

Height 1.25"

Width 16.25"

Depth 9.5"

Average weight* 1.5 lb.

*Based on mid-sized cushioning device

ROHO LTV Seat
Features
•	 A non-medical device that is lightweight and easy to fold 

making it perfect to take anywhere. ​

•	 Made of interconnected air cells that allow air to transfer 
from chambers for pressure redistribution.​

•	 Available in one size with a quilted fabric cover option.

•	 Warranty: Cover 6 months / LTV cushion 1 year

Dimensions

Cushion size 18” x 16"

LTV part number

LTVC

ROHO Custom E2609
Custom fabricated seat cushion

Features
•	 Customize the size, cells and layout

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty:  6 months cover / 3 years cushion​

Dimensions
Cell heights 2.25" - 4.25”

Custom part numbers

QSCUSTC​ ROHO Quadtro Select (Custom cushion)​

CUSTC ROHO Single Compartment (Custom cushion

ENHCUSTC ROHO Enhancer (Custom cushion)

CSCUSTC ​ROHO Contour Select  (Custom cushion)​



Supports & accessories

Often overlooked, proper support accessories are a critical component to an 

effective seating & positioning system. Permobil specializes in providing unique, 

innovative accessories to ensure effective foot, arm, & amputee support.
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Features
•	 GT hardware includes sintered-metal gear teeth joints 

with 15" increments, resulting in a strong positive-locking 
hardware PT hardware styles range in functionality and 
reach.

•	 Tool-less wing lock option for PT hardware for on-the-
spot adjustments. 

•	 Extra links available for creating a custom piece of 
hardware for user’s needs. 

•	 3" and 7" stem lengths available.

Piano Taper (PT) hardware

Gear Tooth (GT) hardware

PT hardware part numbers

Size and shape Part number

MID6 BL-HS-PT1RMMID6

LAT6 BL-HS-PT1RMLAT6

MID8 BL-HS-PT1RMMID8

LAT8 BL-HS-PT1RMLAT8

MAX8 BL-HS-PT1RMMAX8

PT flip down hardware part numbers

Size and shape Part number

MID6 BL-HS-PT1FDMID6

LAT6 BL-HS-PT1FDLAT6

MID8 BL-HS-PT1FDMID8

LAT8 BL-HS-PT1FDLAT8

MAX8 BL-HS-PT1FDMAX8

GT hardware part numbers

Size and shape Part number

Lateral BL-HS-GT3RMLAT

Mid-line BL-HS-GT3RMMID

MID 6  
Mid-line adjustment offering 6" of reach

LAT 6   
Lateral offset and mid-line adjustment offering 6" of reach. 

MID 8   
Mid-line adjustment offering 8" of reach. 

LAT 8  
Lateral offset and mid-line adjustment offering 8" of reach. 

MAX 8  
Maximum amount of adjustment offering 8" of reach. 

MAX 8 
shown

Lateral

Ideal for people who require lateral offset.

Mid-line

Ideal for people who require mid-line adjustment.

Lateral 
shown

BodiLink Head Support
E1033

Removable hardware Mounting hardware options 

Posterior A mounting block (HS-MB-POSTA)

For Embrace, Visco-Back, and Relief with Power Mount Only.

Posterior B mounting block (HS-MB-POSTB)

For OEM wood/t-nutback supports. 

Anterior A mounting block (HS-MB-ANTA)

For AGILITY and other OEM back supports.

Quantum A mounting block (HS-MB-PW1A)

For Quantum Tru-Shape comfort back supports.

Permobil A mounting block (HS-MB-PW2A)

For Permobil Corpus 3G back supports (23"-28"H).

Permobil B mounting block (HS-MB-PW2B)

For Permobil Corpus 3G back supports (20"H).

Permobil C mounting block (HS-MB-PW2C)

For use with Permobil Direct Mount and Unitrak rail.

Relief bracket with mounting block

For Relief non-power mount only, includes mounting bracket 
and POSTA Block. 

•	 14W bracket with mounting block (HS-MB-AR14W)

•	 16W bracket with mounting block (HS-MB-AR16W)

•	 18W bracket with mounting block (HS-MB-AR18W)

•	 20W bracket with mounting block (HS-MB-AR20W)

Posterior A or B 
mounting block

Permobil A 
mounting 
block

Relief bracket 
with mounting 
block (18W 
Shown)
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Basic pad supports 

Premium pad part numbers

Size Pad firmness Part number

6W x 3L Soft BL-HSP1-6W3L

6W x 3L Extra soft BL-HSP2-6W3L

8W x 4L Soft BL-HSP1-8W4L

8W x 4L Extra soft BL-HSP2-8W4L

10W x 5L Soft BL-HSP1-10W5L

10W x 5L Extra soft BL-HSP2-10W5L

12W x 5L Soft BL-HSP1-12W5L

12W x 5L Extra soft BL-HSP2-12W5L

14W x 5L Soft BL-HSP1-14W5L

14W x 5L Extra soft BL-HSP2-14W5L

18W x 5L Soft BL-HSP1-18W5L

18W x 5L Extra soft BL-HSP2-18W5L

Basic pad part number 
Size Part number

6W x 5L BL-HSP3-6W5L

8W x 5L BL-HSP3-8W5L

10W x 6L BL-HSP3-10W6L

12W x 6L BL-HSP3-12W6L

14W x 6L BL-HSP3-14W6L

18W x 6L BL-HSP3-18W6L

12W x 5L Soft Shown with GlideWear

12W x 6L Shown with Stretch-Air

Cover option

•	 Comfort-Tek (COMFORT-TEK)

•	 Stretch-Air (STRETCH-AIR)

•	 GlideWear (GLIDEWEAR)

Cover option

•	 Comfort-Tek (COMFORT-TEK)

•	 Stretch-Air (STRETCH-AIR)

BodiLink Lateral Trunk Support

Swing-away hardware part numbers 
Style Part number left Part number right

Slot mounting BL-LTS-GT2SAS-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAS-RH

Relief slot mount BL-LTS-GT2SAK-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAK-RH

Embrace slot mount
w/ winter/summer 

BL-LTS-GT2SAWSAE-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAWSAE-RH

Cane mounting BL-LTS-GT2SAC-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAC-RH

Quantum® power BL-LTS-GT2SAPW1-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAPW1-RH

Permobil® power BL-LTS-GT2SAPW2-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAPW2-RH
Track mount for 
Visco and Unite back

BL-LTS-GT2SAT-LH BL-LTS-GT2SAT-RH

Fixed hardware part numbers

Style Part number left Part number right

Slot mounting BL-LTS-GT2FXS-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXS-RH

Relief slot mount BL-LTS-GT2FXK-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXK-RH

Embrace slot mount
w/ winter/summer 

BL-LTS-GT2FXWSAE-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXWSAE-RH

Cane mounting BL-LTS-GT2FXC-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXC-RH

Quantum power BL-LTS-GT2FXPW1-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXPW1-RH

Permobil power BL-LTS-GT2FXPW2-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXPW2-RH

Track mount for 
Visco and Unite back

BL-LTS-GT2SFXT-LH BL-LTS-GT2FXT-RH

Swing-away 
slot mount

Premium pad supports

Gear Teeth 2 (GT2) series hardware

E0955
Cushioned head support pad

E1034
Swing-away hardware

Features
•	 Hinged wings allow for lateral contouring and support on 

10W, 12W, 14W, and 18W pads.

•	 Soft and extra soft firmness foam available. 

•	 3 Cover Choices: Comfort-Tek, Stretch-Air, or GlideWear

Features
•	 6 pad sizes offered in each premium & basic, moldable & 

rigid, supportive & active, giving 48 options to fit any user

•	  Spring-loaded joints for easy set-up and positioning. 

•	 Unique wrist joint allows for pad rotation to match user 
shape.

•	 Additional links available for full customization.

Features
•	 Can be formed with moldable steel insert inside the pad.

•	 2 Cover Choices: Comfort-Tek or Stretch-Air
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Features
•	 Pads available in moldable or rigid style.

•	 2 Cover Choices: Comfort-Tek or Stretch-Air

Features
•	 TT Power Mount Hardware mounts to: Permobil, 

Quantum, Quickie, Rovi, and Avid power seating systems.

•	 TT Hardware has precision telescoping height and angle 
adjustment.

•	 Extra links available for GT and long extension arm 
available for TT hardware for customization.

•	 Fixed or removable options with high visibility release 
levers. TT featuring a one-handed release lever.

Features
•	 7 Cover choices. Each available with added foam for an 

even softer feel.

•	 Anatomically designed pads in moldable or rigid style offer 
more natural positioning and greater surface contact.  

Supportive Active

3”L X 4”D

3”L X 5.5”D

4”L X 5”D

4”L X 6.5”D

5”L X 6.5”D

6”L X 6.5”D

Supportive Active

3”L X 4”D

3”L X 5”D

4”L X 5”D

4”L X 6”D

6”L X 6”D

5”L X 7”D

Premium pad supportive part numbers

Size Part number left Part number right
3Lx4D BL-LTSP2S-3L4D-LH BL-LTSP2S-3L4D-RH
3Lx5.5D BL-LTSP2S-3L5D-LH BL-LTSP2S-3L5D-RH
4Lx5D BL-LTSP2S- 4L5D-LH BL-LTSP2S- 4L5D-RH
4Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2S- 4L6D-LH BL-LTSP2S- 4L6D-RH
5Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2S-5L6D-LH BL-LTSP2S-5L6D-RH
6Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2S-6L6D-LH BL-LTSP2S-6L6D-RH

Premium pad active part numbers

Size Part number left Part number right
3Lx4D BL-LTSP2A-3L4D-LH BL-LTSP2A-3L4D-RH
3Lx5.5D BL-LTSP2A-3L5D-LH BL-LTSP2A-3L5D-RH
4Lx5D BL-LTSP2A- 4L5D-LH BL-LTSP2A- 4L5D-RH
4Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2A- 4L6D-LH BL-LTSP2A- 4L6D-RH
5Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2A-5L6D-LH BL-LTSP2A-5L6D-RH
6Lx6.5D BL-LTSP2A-6L6D-LH BL-LTSP2A-6L6D-RH

Basic pad supportive part numbers

Size Part number left Part number right
3Lx4D BL-LTSP1S-3L4D-LH BL-LTSP1S-3L4D-RH
3Lx5D BL-LTSP1S-3L5D-LH BL-LTSP1S-3L5D-RH
4Lx5D BL-LTSP1S-4L5D-LH BL-LTSP1S-4L5D-RH
4Lx6D BL-LTSP1S-4L6D-LH BL-LTSP1S-4L6D-RH
5Lx6D BL-LTSP1S-5L7D-LH BL-LTSP1S-5L7D-RH
6Lx6D BL-LTSP1S-6L6D-LH BL-LTSP1S-6L6D-RH

Basic pad active part numbers

Size Part number Left Part number right
3Lx4D BL-LTSP1A-3L4D-LH BL-LTSP1A-3L4D-RH
3Lx5D BL-LTSP1A-3L5D-LH BL-LTSP1A-3L5D-RH
4Lx5D BL-LTSP1A-4L5D-LH BL-LTSP1A-4L5D-RH
4Lx6D BL-LTSP1A-4L6D-LH BL-LTSP1A-4L6D-RH
5Lx6D BL-LTSP1A-5L7D-LH BL-LTSP1A-5L7D-RH
6Lx6D BL-LTSP1A-6L6D-LH BL-LTSP1A-6L6D-RH

Basic cover options

•	 Comfort-Tek (LTS-P1-COMFORT)

•	 Stretch-Air (LTS-P1-STRETCH)
•	 No Cover (LTS-P2-NO-CV)

•	 Comfort-Tek (LTS-P2-
COMFORT)

•	 Stretch-Air (LTS-P2-STRETCH)

•	 GlideWear (LTS-P2-
GLIDEWEAR) 

•	 Comfort-Tek w/ Foam (LTS-
P2-COMFORT-FM)

•	 Stretch-Air w/ Foam (LTS-
P2-STRETCH-FM)

•	 GlideWear w/ Foam  (LTS-
P2-GLIDEWEAR-FM)

Telescoping Taper (TT) series Gear Tooth (GT) series

E1034
Removable hardware

TT slot mount removable hardware part numbers

Style Part number left Part number right
Small BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL1-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL1-RH
Medium BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL2-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL2-RH
Large BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL3-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMSL3-RH

TT slot mount fixed hardware part numbers 
Style Part number left Part number right
Small BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL1-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL1-RH
Medium BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL2-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL2-RH
Large BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL3-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXSL3-RH

TT power mount removable hardware part numbers

Style Part number left Part number right
Small BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL1-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL1-RH
Medium BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL2-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL2-RH
Large BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL3-LH BL-LPTS-TT1RMPWL3-RH

TT power mount fixed hardware part numbers

Style Part number left Part number right
Small BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL1-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL1-RH
Medium BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL2-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL2-RH
Large BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL3-LH BL-LPTS-TT1FXPWL3-RH

GT slot mount removable hardware part numbers

Part number left Part number right
BL-LPTS-GT2RMS-LH BL-LPTS-GT2RMS-RH

GT slot mount fixed hardware part numbers

Part number left Part number right
BL-LPTS-GT2FXS-LH BL-LPTS-GT2FXS-RH

Small Medium Large

TT slot mount

2.0”- 3.0”

3.0”- 4.5”

4.0”- 6.5”

Small Medium Large

TT power mount

2.0”- 3.5”

3.0”- 5.5”

4.0”- 7.5”

TT hardware size vs. cushion thickness

TT slot mount quick-release GT slot mount quick-release

Premium pad series Basic pad series
E0956

Lateral trunk support

Premium cover options

BodiLink Lateral Pelvic/Thigh Support
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E0956
Lateral thigh support

Premium pad series 

Basic pad series 
Basic Zero-Elevation pads

3”L X 4”D

3”L X 5”D

4”L X 4”D

4”L X 6”D

5”L X 7”D

4”L X 8”D

4”L X 10”D

4”L X 12”D

4”L X 14”D

4”L X 16”D

Premium pads

3.5”L X 4”D

3.5”L X 8”D

3.5”L X 12”D

5.5”L X 6”D

Premium pad part numbers 

Size Part number left Part number right
3.5Lx4D BL-LPTSP2Z-3L4D-LH BL-LPTSP2Z-3L4D-RH
3.5Lx8D BL-LPTSP2Z-3L8D-LH BL-LPTSP2Z-3L8D-RH
3.5Lx12D BL-LPTSP2Z-3L12D-LH BL-LPTSP2Z-3L12D-RH
5.5Lx6D BL-LPTSP2Z-5L6D-LH BL-LPTSP2Z-5L6D-RH

Basic pad Zero-Elevation part numbers 
Size Part number left Part number right
3Lx4D BL-LPTSP1Z-3L4D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-3L4D-RH
3Lx5D BL-LPTSP1Z-3L5D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-3L5D-RH
4Lx4D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L4D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L4D-RH
4Lx6D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L6D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L6D-RH
4Lx8D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L8D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L8D-RH
4Lx10D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L10D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L10D-RH
4Lx12D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L12D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L12D-RH
4Lx14D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L14D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L14D-RH
4Lx16D BL-LPTSP1Z-4L16D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-4L16D-RH
5Lx7D BL-LPTSP1Z-5L7D-LH BL-LPTSP1Z-5L7D-RH

Premium cover options

•	 Comfort-Tek (LPTS-P2-COMFORT-FM)

•	 Stretch-Air (LPTS-P2-STRETCH-FM)

•	 GlideWear (LPTS-P2-GLIDE-FM)

Basic cover options

•	 Comfort-Tek (LPTS-P1-COMFORT)

•	 Stretch-Air (LPTS-P1-STRETCH)

•	 GlideWear (LPTS-P1-GLIDE)

Features
•	 Unique heel cut-out eliminates contact with heel, prevents 

pressure points, and reduces risk of skin breakdown.

•	 Optional gel pack in foot support base reduces pressure, 
shear, and heat build-up.

•	 Medium density, high resiliency foam construction 
provides maximum comfort.

•	 Non-skid fabric on foot support helps maintain foot 
position.

•	 Tapered bottom accommodates new style footplates.

•	 Fits on both left and right foot.

•	 Standard with Comfort-Tek cover.

Comfort Foot Single

Style W x D x L Part number Gel part number
Standard 7 x 10 x 8 FTS FTSG

Tall 7 x 10 x 12 FTST FTSTG

Bariatric 10 x 10 x 8 FTSB FTSBG

Posterior support pad (top portion only)

Style W x D x L Part number
Standard top portion only 7 x 10 x 8 FTS-TOP

Tall top portion only 7 x 10 x 12 FTST-TOP

Bariatric top portion only 10 x 10 x 8 FTSB-TOP

Elevating top portion only 7 x 10 x 8 FTSE-TOP

Tall elevating top portion only 7 x 10 x 12 FTSTE-TOPComfort Foot Single elevating

Style W x D x L Part number
Standard 7 x 10 x 8 FTSE

Tall 7 x 10 x 12 FTSTE

Inferior support pad (base only)

Style W x D Part number Gel part number
Standard 7 x 10 FTS-BTM FTSG-BTM

Bariatric 10 x 10 FTSB-BTM FTSBG-BTM

Reimbursement for items billed using K0108 is not guaranteed, as coverage is at 
the carrier’s discretion.

Hardware
Clamp-on connection: Easy on, easy off connection gives 
users a versatile attachment.
Bolt-on connection: Bolt-on connection works with all 
foot plates. 

IST - Inferior support thickness

L - Posterior support length

Style Inferior support thickness (IST)
Standard 2”

W/gel 2.5”

W

D

L

IST

Style Posterior support thickness
Standard 1.75”

W/gel 1.75”

Comfort Foot Single

Features
•	 4 premium pad sizes and 10 basic pad sizes.

•	 Basic pads available Zero-Elevation

•	 Premium pads are constructed of molded foam to reduce 
breakdown. 

•	 3 cover choices: Comfort-Tek, Stretch-Air, and GlideWear

E0954
Footbox

BodiLink Medial Knee/Thigh Supports are also available, please visit permobil.com for information.
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Standard
Tall

Features
•	 Unique heel cut-out eliminates contact with heel, prevents 

pressure points, and reduces risk of skin breakdown.

•	 Optional medial lower limb separator keeps feet and legs 
positioned properly.

•	 Non-skid fabric on foot support helps maintain foot position.

•	 Durable securing buckle and bolt-on option comes standard 
with all models.

•	 Optional gel pack in foot support reduces pressure.

•	 Comes standard with Comfort-Tek cover.

Bolt-on installation
Bolt-on installation with securing buckle allows Comfort 
Foot Double to swing away for transfers. Product can be 
installed with securing buckles only.

Comfort Foot Double w/leg separator

WC 
size

W x D x L Part number Gel part number

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-16 FTDG-16
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-18 FTDG-18
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-20 FTDG-20
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-22 FTDG-22
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-24 FTDG-24

Inferior support pad (base only)
WC  
size

W x D Part number Gel part number

16” 15.5” x 10.5” FTD-16-BTM FTDG-16-BTM
18” 17.5” x 10.5” FTD-18-BTM FTDG-18-BTM
20” 19.5” x 10.5” FTD-20-BTM FTDG-20-BTM
22” 21.5” x 10.5” FTD-22-BTM FTDG-22-BTM
24” 23.5” x 10.5” FTD-24-BTM FTDG-24-BTM

Posterior support pad (top portion only)

WC 
size

W x D x L W/separator W/out separator

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-16-TOP FTDNS-16-TOP
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-18-TOP FTDNS-18-TOP
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-20-TOP FTDNS-20-TOP
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-22-TOP FTDNS-22-TOP
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTD-24-TOP FTDNS-24-TOP

Comfort Foot Double w/out leg separator

WC 
size

W x D x L Part number Gel part number

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTDNS-16 FTDNSG-16
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTDNS-18 FTDNSG-18
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTDNS-20 FTDNSG-20
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTDNS-22 FTDNSG-22
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x 8” FTDNS-24 FTDNSG-24

Style Inferior support thickness (IST)
Standard 2”

W/gel 2.5”

W D

IST

L

Comfort Foot Double Tall w/leg separator
WC 
size

W x D x L Part number Gel part number

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 12.5” FTDT-16 FTDTG-16
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDT-18 FTDTG-18
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDT-20 FTDTG-20
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDT-22 FTDTG-22
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDT-24 FTDTG-24

Tall posterior support pad (top portion only)

WC 
size

W x D x L W/separator W/out separator

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 12.5” F TDT-16-TOP F TDTNS-16-TOP
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” F TDT-18-TOP F TDTNS-18-TOP
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” F TDT-20-TOP F TDTNS-20-TOP
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” F TDT-22-TOP F TDTNS-22-TOP
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDT-24-TOP F TDTNS-24-TOP

Comfort Foot Double Tall w/out leg separator

WC 
size

W x D x L Part number Gel part number

16” 15.5” x 10.5” x 12.5” FTDTNS-16 FTDTNSG-16
18” 17.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDTNS-18 FTDTNSG-18
20” 19.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDTNS-20 FTDTNSG-20
22” 21.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDTNS-22 FTDTNSG-22
24” 23.5” x 10.5” x  12.5” FTDTNS-24 FTDTNSG-24

Comfort Foot Double

IST - Inferior support thickness

L - Posterior support length

Features
•	 Single Footbox fits on both left and right side and is 

available in four sizes: 5”, 6”, 7”, & 8” wide. 

•	 Double Footbox fits on four wheelchair sizes: 14”, 16”, 18”, 
and 20” wide.

•	 Easy angle adjustment from 90° to 160° with a single screw.

•	 Durable aluminum shell.

•	 After drilling mounting holes in footbox, bolt on to chair for 
permanent placement.

•	 All surfaces and edges are foam padded for added comfort.

•	 Comes standard with Comfort-Tek cover.

Features
•	 Provides lower extremity support.

•	 Buckle attachment makes transfers easy.

•	 Available in both standard and rigid options.

•	 Standard with Comfort-Tek cover.

Single Footbox

W x D x L
Part 
number

5.25” X 11” X 11” FBS-5
6.25” X 11” X 11” FBS-6
7.25” X 11” X 11” FBS-7
8.25” X 11” X 11” FBS-8

Double Footbox

W x D x L
WC 
size

Part 
number

12” X 11” X 11” 14” FBD-14
14” X 11” X 11” 16” FBD-16
16” X 11” X 11” 18” FBD-18
18” X 11” X 11” 20” FBD-20

Reimbursement for items billed using K0108 is not guaranteed, as coverage is 
at the carrier’s discretion.

Easy angle adjustment 
from 90° to 160° with a 
single screw.

Calf protector

WC 
size

W x L Thickness Part number
Rigid part 
number

16” 14” X 8” 0.75” 70A 71A

18” 16” X 8” 0.75” 70B 71B

20” 18” X 8” 0.75” 70C 71C

22” 20” X 8” 0.75” 70D 71D

Single Flexion Footbox

90°

160°

Flexion Footbox

Calf protector E0995
Calf protector

Double Flexion Footbox

E0954
Footbox

E0954
Footbox
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Features
•	 Residual limb support may be used with a solid seat pan.

•	 Installs onto either left or right side of solid seat pan.

•	 Toggle lever allows positioning at multiple angles.

•	 Pad has adduction to help center residual limb.

•	 Foam construction for comfort yet a firmer base layer for 
support.

•	 Comes standard with Comfort-Tek cover.

•	 TB3 parts designed for use on Quantum Rehab Tru-
Balance® 3 chairs. 

Quick-Release Amp E1020
Residual limb support system

Quick-Release Amp hardware

Fast and simple removal with the quick release assembly.

Angle adjustment 

Toggle lever allows 
positioning at multiple angles.

10” Quick-Release Amp part numbers

W x D Thickness Extension kit
8” X 10” 3” AMPKIT810

9” X 10” 3” AMPKIT910

10” X 10” 3” AMPKIT1010

11” X 10” 3” AMPKIT1110

12” X 10” 3” AMPKIT1210

14” Quick-Release Amp part numbers

W x D Thickness Extension kit
8” X 14” 3” AMPKIT814

9” X 14” 3” AMPKIT914

10” X 14” 3” AMPKIT1014

11” X 14” 3” AMPKIT1114

12” X 14” 3” AMPKIT1214

10” TB3 Quick-Release Amp part numbers

W x D Thickness Extension kit
8” X 10” 3” AMPTQR810

9” X 10” 3” AMPTQR910

10” X 10” 3” AMPTQR1010

11” X 10” 3” AMPTQR1110

12” X 10” 3” AMPTQR1210

14” TB3 Quick-Release Amp part numbers

W x D Thickness Extension kit
8” X 14” 3” AMPTQR814

9” X 14” 3” AMPTQR914

10” X 14” 3” AMPTQR1014

11” X 14” 3” AMPTQR1114

12” X 14” 3” AMPTQR1214

Quick-Release Amp hardware only

Part number
AMPQHARD

Quick-Release Amp hardware only

 Part number
AMPSTQRHARD

Swing-Away Amp E1020
Residual limb support system

Swing-Away Amp hardware

Hardware allows for fast and simple swing-away and removal.

Pad can be easily removed from and reinstalled onto wheelchair.

Hardware comes in aluminum, aluminum large, or steel. 

Angle adjustment

Toggle lever allows positioning at multiple angles.

Up to 4” of height adjustment to accommodate varying seat 
cushion thicknesses.

Pad can be adjusted 3” in depth to accommodate wheelchair 
depth conversion kits.

Swing-Away Amp aluminum

Width 10” depth  14” depth
8”W AMPSA810 AMPSA814

9”W AMPSA910 AMPSA914

10”W AMPSA1010 AMPSA1014

11”W AMPSA1110 AMPSA1114

12”W AMPSA1210 AMPSA1214

Swing-Away Amp aluminum large

Width 10” depth  14” depth
8”W AMPSALG810 AMPSALG814

9”W AMPSALG910 AMPSALG914

10”W AMPSALG1010 AMPSALG1014

11”W AMPSALG1110 AMPSALG1114

12”W AMPSALG1210 AMPSALG1214

Swing-Away Amp steel

Width 10” depth  14” depth
8”W AMPSAS810 AMPSAS814

9”W AMPSAS910 AMPSAS914

10”W AMPSAS1010 AMPSAS1014

11”W AMPSAS1110 AMPSAS1114

12”W AMPSAS1210 AMPSAS1214

Swing-Away Amp hardware only

Type  Part number
Aluminum AMPSAHARD

Aluminum large AMPSALGHARD

Steel AMPSASHARD

Features
•	 Provides a fully adjustable residual limb support.

•	 Allows individuals to transfer in and out of the wheelchair 
easily.

•	 Aluminum and Steel fits tubing sizes from 7/8” to 1”.

•	 Aluminum large fits tubing sizes from 1” to 1 1/4”.

•	 Pad has adduction to help center residual limb.

•	 Inferior support thickness is 3”. 

•	 Comes standard with Comfort-Tek cover.
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Comfort Arm

Low Arm

Molded ArmTall Rail Arm

Standard Arm

Comfort Arm supports

Interlock bracket

The interlock bracket locks down to 3/4” up to 1” tubing with a 
two-bolt connection.

Standard with fixed or swing-away hardware option.

Elevating articulating depth-adjustable (EAD) hardware

Allows arm support to be elevated and articulated with a quick 
release lever.

Arm support can be adjusted for a depth of up to 2.5” and a 
width of up to 4”.

Standard Arm supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” X 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2002R-PAD
22” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2002L-PAD
14” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2002R-14-PAD
14” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2002L-14-PAD
17” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2002R-17-PAD
17” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2002L-17-PAD

Standard Arm moldable supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2002R-M-PAD
22” x 6” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2002L-M-PAD

Tall Rail Arm supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” x 7” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2007R-PAD
22” x 7” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2007L-PAD

Tall Rail Arm moldable supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” x 7” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Right 2007R-M-PAD
22” x 7” 4.0” 2.75” 1.5” Left 2007L-M-PAD

Low Arm moldable supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Right 2004R-M-PAD
22” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Left 2004L-M-PAD

Low Arm supports

D x W1 W2 T1 T2 Side Part number
22” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Right 2004R-PAD
22” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Left 2004L-PAD
14” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Right 2004R-14-PAD
14” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Left 2004L-14-PAD
17” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Right 2004R-17-PAD
17” x 6” 3.0” n/a 1.25” Left 2004L-17-PAD

Comfort Arm hardware

Hardware type Side Part number

Fixed interlock Right 1000R-HARD
Fixed interlock Left 1000L-HARD
Swing-away Right 2000R-HARD
Swing -away Left 2000L-HARD
EAD Right 3000R-HARD
EAD Left 3000L-HARD
Slide on Right 2100R-HARD
Slide on Left 2100L-HARD
TB3 V3 track bottom 
mount Left ARMBTM-P3L-HARD

TB3 V3 track bottom 
mount Right ARMBTM-P3R-HARD

Molded Arm supports

Depth Side Part number
22” Right 2300R-PAD
22” Left 2300L-PAD
14” Right 2300R-14-PAD
14” Left 2300L-14-PAD

Molded Arm for EAD hardware

Depth Side Part number
22” Right 2300PR-PAD
22” Left 2300PL-PAD
14” Right 2300PR-14-PAD
14” Left 2300PL-14-PAD

Elevating Articulating Depth-adjustable

D

W1

W2

T1

T2
D - Total support depth

W1 - Total support width

W2 - Effective support width

T1 - Elbow well height

T2 - Inferior support thickness

Comfort Arm dimensions

E2209
Arm support

E1028
Arm support hardware

Features
•	 Comfort Arm design provides finger and hand support.

•	 Comfortable straps for securing can be adjusted or removed.

•	 Provides support for contractures and tone.

•	 Moldable option can be used to elevate fingers and hand. 

•	 Standard, Low and Tall Rail arm come standard with 
Comfort Tek cover.

Swing-away hardware

The rotating base system allows the Comfort Arm to be rotated 
side-to-side and adjusted front to back 7”.

Slide on hardware

Slides arm support over stock wheelchair arm pad.

 TB3 hardware

Arm support with track mount hardware for TB3 style chairs.
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Durasoft Full Tray Flip-up Half Tray

Durasoft Half Tray

E0950
Tray

E0950
Tray

E0950
Tray

Features
•	 Rigid insert is covered by high resiliency foam and easily 

cleaned Comfort-tek cover.

•	 Quick attachment to full length or desk length arms.

•	 Stability due to webbing or slide mount attachment.

•	 Forward adjustment for larger users.

•	 Easily moved for transfers.

Features
•	 Rigid insert is covered by high resiliency foam and easily 

cleaned Comfort-Tek cover.

•	 Interlock attachment version provides quick attachment to 
full length or desk length arms.

•	 Slide-on version provides quick-on, quick-off installation.

•	 Easily flipped 270 degrees out of the way for transfers.

Features
•	 Raised outside edge keeps arm positioned correctly.

•	 Easily swiveled out of the way for transfers or table use.

•	 Interlock attachment system provides quick attachment to 
full length or desk length arms.

Dimensions

Thickness 1"

Width 24"

Depth 18"

Dimensions

Thickness 1"

Width 12"

Depth 21"

Dimensions

Thickness 1."5 - 3"

Width 12"

Depth 21"

Durasoft Full Tray part number

Mounting  Part number
Webbing 75W

Side mount 75K-SM

Durasoft Half Tray part number

Option Side Part number
Tray and hardware Right 762R
Tray and hardware Left 762L
Tray only Right 762R-TRAY
Tray only Left 762L-TRAY
Hardware only Right 700R-HARD
Hardware only Left 700L-HARD

Flip-up Half Tray part number

Mounting Side Part number
Interlock Right 761FR
Interlock Left 761FL
Slide on Right 761SFR
Slide on Left 761SFL

Rigid Insert E0992
Solid seat support base

Rigid Insert part number

RIDWWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Sizes Available: 10”W x 10”D - 28”W x 22”D

Features
•	 Decreases the “hammock” effect in outstretched wheelchair 

upholstery and provides extra support for bariatric users.

•	 Designed to fit all Comfort Company cushions.

•	 Made of ABS plastic.

•	 Comes in 3/16” thickness.
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Removable Solid Seat Pan E2231
Solid seat support base

Removable Solid Seat Pan part number

RSSP-1-WWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Sizes Available: 10”W x 10”D - 28”W x 22”D

Features
•	 Includes a slotted aluminum pan and attaching hardware 

for 7/8” or 1” tubing.

•	 Comes with two different cross bars to accommodate 
various wheelchair frame types.

•	 Lateral thigh supports can be easily attached.

Replacement cover E2619
Replacement cover

Stretch-Air
Stretch-Air is designed to be airy and breathable with multi-
directional stretch for optimal immersion into the cushion.

Comfort-Tek 
Comfort-Tek is smooth, strong and soft with multi-directional 
stretch for immersion into the cushion. Designed for infection 
control and as an incontinence barrier, it is easily cleaned with 
common disinfectants and is latex-free.

Replacement covers are available for seating surfaces and back supports.

Please contact CE for part numbers.

Available with 
GlideWear technology.

Incontinent Proof Liner E2619
Replacement cover

Features
•	 Provides extra incontinence protection for seating surfaces.

•	 The liner may be used as an extra cover when the outer 
cover is being washed.

•	 Cushion style and size must be specified at time of order.
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ROHO Planar Solid Seat Insert E0992
Manual wheelchair accessory, solid seat insert

Comfort Privacy Shield

Planar Solid Seat Insert part number

SIWWDD
WWDD to be replaced | WW = width & DD = depth in inches

Maximum size is 24'' x 24''

Privacy Shield part number

BS-PS-1015W For chairs 10"W - 15"W

BS-PS-1621W For chairs 16"W - 21"W

BS-PS-2225W For chairs 22"W - 25"W

BS-PS-2628W For chairs 26"W - 28"W

Features
•	 Provides a solid base for use with most ROHO cushions​.

•	 Lightweight and easily modified​.

•	 Prevent the hammocking effect of wheelchair sling 
upholstery​.

•	 Easily fits under the cushion, inside the ROHO cushion 
cover​.

•	 Made of polyurethane coated birch plywood, the 3/8''/ (1 cm).

Features
•	 Connects with hook and loop attachment to back canes for 

coverage between a back support and cushion.

ROHO Adaptor Pad

ROHO Contour Base E0992
Manual wheelchair accessory, solid seat insert

Adaptor Pad part number

ADAPTOR

Contour Base part numbers

BASE1313​

BASE1515​

BASE1715​

BASE1717

Features
•	 The self-contained air cells can be used as an interface on 

virtually any flat or contoured surface to protect skin and 
soft tissues​.

•	 Can be cut to fit various shapes such as sides of wheelchairs, 
trays, head and footrests, inside of helmets, or for any 
surfaces that may need protection.​

•	 Easily cleaned and disinfected.

•	 No weight limit if appropriately sized to the individual​.

Features
•	 Molded base that provides a solid foundation for use with 

ROHO cushions​.

•	 Easily fits under the cushion inside the ROHO cushion 
cover.​

•	 Lightweight.​

•	 Reduces the effects of sling upholstery​.

•	 Assists in posture and positioning.

Dimensions

Cell height 1"

Width 9.25”

Depth 13”

Standard sizes
13” W 15” W 17” W

13” D 13 x 13

15” D 15 x 15 17 x 15
17” D 17 x 17

Standard stock sizes
12” W 14” W 15” W 16” W 17” W 18” W 20” W 24” W

12” D 12 x 12

14” D 12 x 14 14 x 14

15” D 14 x 15 15 x 15

16” D 14 x 16 15 x 16 16 x 16

17” D 15 x 17 16 x 17 17 x 17

18” D 16 x 18 17 x 18 18 x 18

20” D 16 x 20 18 x 20 20 x 20

22” D 18 x 22 20 x 22
24” D 18 x 24 20 x 24 24 x 24
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ROHO Recliner System

ROHO Shower/Commode Seat​

Recliner System part number

RECLINERCUSTC

Features
•	 Adjustable, air-filled, cellular-design, support surface that 

utilizes Dry Floatation® technology and is intended to 
conform to an individual's seated shape to provide localized 
skin/soft tissue protection.

•	 Custom recliner cushion and back system​.

•	 Made to fit per order​.

•	 There is no weight limit, yet the system must be properly 
sized to the individual.

•	 Warranty: 2 years

Features
•	 Designed to fit shower or commode chairs​.

•	 Available in 5 standard sizes; also available in custom sizes. ​

•	 Does not include cover​.

•	 Easy to clean and disinfect.

•	 No weight limit if sized appropriate to individual​.

•	 Warranty: 2 years

Shower/Commode Seat part numbers

SEATCMD88LP SEATCMD910LP

SEATCMD89LP SEATCMD1010LP

SEATCMD99LP SEATCMDCUST

Dimensions

Cell height 2.25"

Width 14.75" - 18.25"

Depth 14.75" - 18.25"

ROHO Toilet Seat cushion

Toiliet Seat cushion part number

SEATTOILET

Features
•	 An adjustable, air-filled cellular-design, neoprene surface 

intended for short-term cushioning needs​.

•	 Easy to attach and remove – straps and snaps securely 
fasten the cushion to the toilet seat​.

•	 Multi-height cells: outer cells 2.25” tall, inner cells 1” tall​.

•	 Does not include cover​.

•	 Clean with soap and water.​

•	 No weight limit.

•	 Warranty: 2 years

Dimensions

Width 7.75”

Depth 15.75”

Standard sizes
14.75” W 16.5” W 18.25” W

14.75” D 14.75 x 14.75

16.5” D 14.75 x 16.5 16.5 x 16.5

18.25” D 16.5 x 18.25 18.25 x 18.25
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© 2025 Permobil, Inc. Products may be covered by one or more U.S. and foreign patents and trademarks, including but not limited to: 
THE ADAPTOR®, AGILITY®, AIRLITE®, CONTOUR SELECT®, DRY FLOATATION®, HIGH PROFILE®, Hybrid Elite SR®, LOW PROFILE®, MINI-MAX®, QUADTRO SELECT®, ROHO®, 
Sensor Ready™, Smart Check®, Comfort-Tek™, Compass®,  Curve®, QUADROGEL®, and Elements®.
 
Product information is changed as needed; current product information is available at permobil.com.
 
ROHO, Inc. and The Comfort Companies, LLC are part of Permobil, Inc.
 
GlideWear™ is a trademark of Tamarack Habilitation Technologies, Inc. BOA® is a trademark of BOA Technology Inc. Zytel® is a trademark of Dupont Polymers, Inc. Vicair®, 
SmartCells® and Vector® are trademarks of Vicair B.V.

References
Weight conversion

Pounds Kilograms

100 lbs 45.4 kg

150 lbs 68.0 kg

200 lbs 90.7 kg

250 lbs 113.4 kg

300 lbs 136.1 kg

330 lbs 149.7 kg

Size conversion

Inches Centimeters

10" 25.4 cm

12" 30.5 cm

14" 35.6 cm

16" 40.6 cm

18" 45.7 cm

20" 50.8 cm

Pounds Kilograms

350 lbs 158.8 kg

400 lbs 181.4 kg

450 lbs 204.1 kg

550 lbs 249.5 kg

750 lbs 340.2 kg

Inches Centimeters

22" 55.9 cm

24" 61.0 cm

26" 66.0 cm

28" 71.1cm

30" 76.2 cm



Permobil offers mobility, seating and positioning options no matter what 

your age, size, shape or ability. We understand that every individual is 

unique in their needs. That’s why we are proud to offer a Solution for every 

Body. Scan the QR code to learn more. 

MKTG0098-01permobil.com |         Ph  800.736.0925 | Fax 800.231.3256


